SHAPE STEEL
1s t
MANUFACTUR-
ING L INE
f  Y.E Type Line .  , . . r
I  W . l . Z T y p e  L i n e  j i
I  TRA-CART, SLIM TRA_CART, MANUAL ROLLER iJ
N  PUSHER,  MULTI  POWER ROLLER CON'V ,  POWERED ROLLER ; '

3 a
0 . 1
0 .2
0.4
0 .75
t . 3
= .EH l ^ l
I  O O -
Hl4 .H l  lc - o  -
DIALEE
EE
E.E
HTR-3 3,000
HTR-s 5,000
HTR-1 0 1 0,000
HTR-20 20,000
HTR-30 30,000
HTR-40 40,000
HTR-50 50,000
HTR-60 60,000
2.2
ffi,i1,l-l0l-V €NG.
3.7
ff i  sFrciri*ATt*i\
=d  l il4EJiH =J^H^13
6t6(ks) ( 0 mm)
MODEL No LOAD CApA DtA.
HTR-60D 60,000 700-5,000
HTR-80D 80,000 700-5 500
HTR- 1 00D 1 00,000 700-6 000
HTR-1 50D 1 50 000 700-7 000
HTR-200D 200,000 700-8,000
HTR-300D 300 000 1,000-8 000
HTH-500D 500,000 1,000-10,000
HTR-700D 700,000 1,000-10,000
TURNING
SPEED
(mm/min)
1 00- 1 ,000